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Astley Trail Race
 at Chorley on Wednesday 1st July 2015

NOTE: The individual results include only runners who have run all races to date.

   Astley Trail - Men — Points after 3 races
   1 Dave Smith V35 LeighH&A    9 (  4,  2,  3)
   2 Andrew Newton PrestonH   16 (  5,  5,  6)
   3 Michael Hancock ChorleyA&T   22 (  7,  6,  9)
   4 Karl Tuzio V50 WiganP   38 ( 17, 11, 10)
   5 Mike Harris V40 Wigan&DH&A   44 ( 14, 18, 12)
   6 Tim Johnstone V40 Tewkesbury   51 ( 16, 17, 18)
   7 Jonny Bromilow DarwenDR   61 ( 21, 21, 19)
   8 Gary Corney V45 StHS   65 ( 29, 22, 14)
   = Allan Hartley V40 BlackburnH   65 ( 23, 26, 16)
  10 Matt Simpson BlackburnR   69 ( 30, 24, 15)
  11 Andy Staveley V50 BurndenRR   75 ( 52, 12, 11)
  12 Gareth Taylor DarwenDR   77 ( 25, 28, 24)
  13 Ken Fowler V60 BoltonUH&A   87 ( 37, 30, 20)
  14 Harvey Whittington V40 WiganP   99 ( 34, 34, 31)
  15 Bill Beckett ChorleyA&T  107 ( 42, 36, 29)
   = Jonathon Burgess V40 ChorleyA&T  107 ( 41, 33, 33)
  17 Evan Cook V60 BlackburnH  108 ( 43, 35, 30)
  18 Rarry Wheeler RedRRR  110 ( 45, 38, 27)
  19 David Stonehouse V45 Skelmersda  130 ( 44, 51, 35)
  20 Peter Carter V50 PrestonH  155 ( 63, 53, 39)
  21 Steve Whitehead V45 DarwenDR  160 ( 59, 52, 49)
  22 Michael Sharp V45 BlackburnR  162 ( 60, 50, 52)
  23 Michael Dodd StHS  169 ( 61, 63, 45)
  24 Rick Warren V35 Unattached  171 ( 64, 57, 50)
  25 Chris Kinsella Wigan&DH&A  173 ( 54, 66, 53)
  26 Alex Abbott StHS  179 ( 62, 58, 59)
  27 George Woodburn V60 BlackburnH  192 ( 66, 68, 58)
  28 John Kay V45 ChorleyA&T  208 ( 69, 76, 63)

Wigan & District H & Ac    7 (   1,   2,   4)
Wigan Phoenix    7 (   3,   3,   1)
Chorley Ac & Tri    9 (   2,   1,   6)
St Helens Striders   16 (   6,   5,   5)

   Astley Trail - Men (Vets) — Points after 3 races
   1 Karl Tuzio V50 WiganP   16 (  8,  4,  4)
   2 Mike Harris V40 Wigan&DH&A   21 (  5, 10,  6)
   3 Tim Johnstone V40 Tewkesbury   27 (  7,  9, 11)
   4 Gary Corney V45 StHS   35 ( 14, 13,  8)
   5 Allan Hartley V40 BlackburnH   36 ( 11, 16,  9)
   6 Andy Staveley V50 BurndenRR   41 ( 31,  5,  5)
   7 Ken Fowler V60 BoltonUH&A   50 ( 20, 18, 12)
   8 Harvey Whittington V40 WiganP   57 ( 17, 21, 19)
   9 Jonathon Burgess V40 ChorleyA&T   64 ( 24, 20, 20)
  10 Evan Cook V60 BlackburnH   65 ( 25, 22, 18)
  11 David Stonehouse V45 Skelmersda   82 ( 26, 34, 22)
  12 Peter Carter V50 PrestonH  100 ( 39, 36, 25)
  13 Steve Whitehead V45 DarwenDR  103 ( 37, 35, 31)
   = Michael Sharp V45 BlackburnR  103 ( 38, 33, 32)
  15 George Woodburn V60 BlackburnH  122 ( 41, 45, 36)
  16 John Kay V45 ChorleyA&T  135 ( 44, 51, 40)

   Astley Trail - Ladies — Points after 3 races
   1 Gemma Preston L35 Unattached   16 (  7,  4,  5)
   2 Shirley Staveley L50 BurndenRR   23 ( 12,  3,  8)
   3 Rachael Gibson ChorleyA&T   42 ( 19, 11, 12)
   4 Joanne Keogh L40 StHS   56 ( 24, 17, 15)
   5 Leonora Anson WiganP   66 ( 28, 21, 17)
   6 Kirsty Chase L40 Unattached   70 ( 30, 22, 18)
   7 Kierenne Baldwin L35 Unattached   74 ( 31, 23, 20)

   Astley Trail - Ladies (Vets) — Points after 3 races
   1 Gemma Preston L35 Unattached   12 (  6,  3,  3)
   2 Shirley Staveley L50 BurndenRR   17 ( 10,  2,  5)
   3 Joanne Keogh L40 StHS   37 ( 17, 12,  8)
   4 Kirsty Chase L40 Unattached   45 ( 20, 15, 10)
   5 Kierenne Baldwin L35 Unattached   48 ( 21, 16, 11)


